
NO. ITEM UOM QTY PRICE EXTENDED 
PRICE PRICE EXTENDED 

PRICE

1 410 Main Gas Improvement LS 1  $    63,960.00  $     63,960.00  $    97,700.00  $     97,700.00 

2 Permit, Pre-Con., & A&E Fee LS 1  $    36,500.00  $     36,500.00  $    36,500.00  $     36,500.00 

100,460.00$    134,200.00$    

Invitations Sent
Total Vendors Requesting Documents

Total Bid Responses

19
0
2

GRAND TOTAL

NOTES
1) Contract to AMS Industries, Inc. shall include the Base Bid plus Alternate #1 pricing at $119,845.00.  
2) The Department is requesting a 5% contingency. The request is Alternate #1 total of $119,845.00 + contingency of ($119,845.00 x 5%) 
$5,992.00 = total request of $125,837.00.

Bid Opening 4/20/2023 @ 2:30 PM NE, DW


AMS Industries, Inc.

THE COUNTY OF DUPAGE
FINANCE - PROCUREMENT
410 MAIN GAS IMPROVEMENT 23-061-FM
BID TABULATION

Voris Mechanical


	Sheet1

